Bioruptor® Plus
Sonication System
Cat. No. B01020001 - B01020002- B01020003
Version 5  03_2022
USER GUIDE
Guarantee
Limited two years global warranty
Diagenode guarantees all products from any manufacturing defects as we rigorously

Do not reuse an old gel.
23
Ordering information
Products Cat. No. (new)
Bioruptor® Models
Bioruptor® Plus for 1.5 ml tube holder B01020001
Bioruptor® Plus for 1,5 & 15 ml tube holder B01020002
Bioruptor® Plus for 0.65 ml tube holder B01020003
Cooling System (included)
Water Cooler B02010002, 230 V - B02010003, 115 V
Single Cycle Valve for Water Cooler B02020005
Consumables
1.5 ml TPX Microtubes C30010010
15 TPX Tubes C30010009
0.5 ml Bioruptor® Microtubes C30010013v
Tube Holders
0.5 ml tube holder for Bioruptor® Standard, Bioruptor® Plus B01200043
1.5 ml tube holder for Bioruptor® Standard & Bioruptor® Plus B01200011
10 ml tube holder for Bioruptor® Standard & Bioruptor® Plus B01200012
15 ml tube holder for Bioruptor® Standard & Bioruptor® Plus B01200013
50 ml tube holder for Bioruptor® Standard & Bioruptor® Plus B01200014
Shop online in our EpiStore at